Ekran Kartlari

AXLE

AFOX

AFOX

AXLE

AXLE

AFOX

Uriin

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AFRX580-
8192D5H1-V2)

RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-
RX580/8GD5P6IP2)

RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

RX5700XT 8GB GDR6 256Bit AFRX5700XT-
8GD6H6-V2

Marka

Axle

Afox

Afox

Axle

Axle

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

91,52 USD

93,60 USD

93,60 USD

98,80 USD

189,28

usb

195,52
usb



